
  
 

 
 

Labor Day Closed 09-04-23   Monday 
Rosh Hashanah  09-16-23 Saturday 
Rosh Hashanah  09-17-23   Sunday 
Yom Kippur Optional Holiday 09-25-23 Monday 
Day Before Veterans Day* Skeleton Crew 11-10-23 Friday 
Veterans Day  11-11-23 Saturday 
Day Before Thanksgiving Day* Skeleton Crew 11-22-23 Wednesday 
Thanksgiving Day Closed 11-23-23   Thursday 
Day after Thanksgiving Closed 11-24-23      Friday 
Christmas Eve Day   12-24-23 Sunday       
Christmas Day Closed 12-25-23  Monday 
Day after Christmas Closed 12-26-23     Tuesday 
New Year’s Day Closed 01-01-24  Monday 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Closed 01-15-24    Monday 
Confederate Heroes Day Skeleton Crew 01-19-24   Friday 
Presidents’ Day Closed 02-19-24   Monday 

Texas Independence Day   03-02-24   Saturday 
Good Friday * Closed 03-29-24      Friday 
Cesar Chavez Day  03-31-24 Sunday 
San Jacinto Day  04-21-24 Sunday 
Memorial Day Closed 05-27-24    Monday 
Emancipation Day* Closed 06-19-24 Wednesday 

Independence Day Closed 07-04-24    Thursday 
Day After Independence Day* Closed 07-05-24 Friday 
LBJ’s Birthday Skeleton Crew  08-27-24 Tuesday 
 

 
 

Note: Asterisk(*) indicates Executive Director designated Agency Holiday. 
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